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5. Runde

SG Bettringen
2 Erich Neumeier
3 Maxim Hirning
5 Tim Bader

10 Edgar Hoppe

MTV Dannenberg
1 Steffen Rudolph
2 Gislain zZéllner
3 Soren Reinke
4 Sebastian Vogel

SF Heidesheim I
1 Leon Schmid
4 Johannes Alt
6 Johanna Richter
7 Malte Graler

SK Bickenbach Il
1 Finn Bender
4 Leon David Bar
5 Adrian Riemann
6 Iris Bender
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Liga Gruppe C
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SC Schwarz-Weil3 Zell

Stefan Rechlin 1
Thomas Gilller 2
Bastian Franze 3
Ho In Lee 6

Schachzentrum Beme
Jonah Kaolling 2
Soéren Lange 4
Paul Littringhaus 8
Constantin von Mett 9

SV Gryps
Martin Abt
Celina Hopp
Tino Wagner
Nils Decker

~No B~ADN

SF Ochtendung I

Adrian Luckmann 1
Uwe Vetter 2
Friedel Schitz 4
Markus Héblich 6

Tabelle
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SF Heidesheim Il

SC Schwarz-Weil3 Zell |

SV Gryps

SG Bettringen
Schachzentrum Bemerode |
SK Bickenbach Il

SF Ochtendung Il

MTV Dannenberg

ChessBase

Sp MP

g1 o1 o1 o1 01 01Ol

10

N WP O1O1OTO

BP
16
10%
10%
10
9%
9v%
7Y
6v2

BW
39
28
27
22
26Y2
25%
13
19
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